

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7075-7076 OF 2005

C.C.E., BHUBANESWAR-1

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.,permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3758, 4686, 5631, 5845 of 2006, 5342 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 24/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr.Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3758/2006

Appellants are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to file affidavit alongwith original proof of newspaper.

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5631/2006 AND 5342/2007

Appellants are granted two weeks' time to file process fee and spare copies and issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.

List again on 21.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj