

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 7 0 7 5 - 7 0 7 6 O F 2 0 0 5

C.C.E., BHU B A N E S W A R - 1

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

M/S. CHAM P D A N Y I N D U S T R I E S L T D.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report))

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 37 5 8 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 38 2 8 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln. for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 46 8 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 53 4 2 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 56 3 1 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 58 4 5 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for c/delay in filing appeal and with office report)

Date: 14 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E C . K . T H A K K E R

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.Dutta, ASG,
Mr. Sanjeev K.Dubey, Adv.
Mr.S anjeev K. B h a r d w a j , Adv.
Mr. B. Krishn a P r a s a d , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himan s hu Shekh a r , Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, adv.

Mr.R upesh Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. V.La k s h m i Ku m a r a n , Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Monish P a n d a , Adv.

Mr.M. P . D e v a n a t h , adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bal a Vij)
Court Master