

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7075-7076 OF 2005

C.C.E., BHUBANESWAR-1

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3758 of 2006
(With appln.for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3828 of 2007
(With appln.for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 4686 of 2006
(With appln.for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5342 of 2007
(With appln.for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5631 of 2006
(With appln.for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5845 of 2006
(With appln.for c/d in filing appeal and with office report)

Date: 26/02/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr.adv.
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. P.Parneswaran,Adv.
Mr. B.K.Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr.

S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. M.P.Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

..2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

[Suman Wadhwa]
Court Master

[Shashi Bala Vij]
Court Master