

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 7 0 7 5 - 7 0 7 6 O F 2 0 0 5

C.C.E., B H U B A N E S W A R - 1

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M / S. C H A M P D A N Y I N D U S T R I E S L T D.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report)

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 3758 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3828 of 2007

(With appln. for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 4686 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5342 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5631 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5845 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal, and with office report)

Date: 28/04 / 2 009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M : H O N ' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.s

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in July, 2009.

(Manish Vats)
Sr. P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master