

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7075-7076 OF 2005

C.C.E., BHUBANESWAR-1

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 3758 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4686 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5631 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5845 of 2006

(With appln. for condonation of delay in filing appeal and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5342 of 2007

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3828 of 2007

(With appln. for stay)

Date: 29/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. V. Dalmia, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

In CAs 7075-76/05

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

In CA 5845/06

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

..2/-

C.A. No. 7075-7076/05..contd...(It.104, Ct.8 Dt.29/7/2005)

:2:

In CAs.3758,5631/06, Mr. V Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.

5342/07

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.

In CA 3828/07

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, learned Additional Solicitor  
General started his submissions at 3.00 p.m. and had not  
concluded when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master